
SLIDING PLATFORMS

EASY 
TO USE

• All platforms come with mounting brackets
• Quality powder-coated steel
• Side rails and tie-down points
• Up to 7 position locking mechanism
• Ideal for kerbside loading & unloading
• Fitted to the side or rear door openings
• Wide handle with one-handed locking mechanism
• 100% extendable, easy installation & can be used 

in conjunction with all RolaCase products
Optional Extras
• Skid-resistant rubber mat
• Ratchet straps

RolaShelf Sliding Platforms are the ultimate way to maximise your 
loadability. Sliding platforms give you instant access to tools and 
equipment without having to crawl in and out of your vehicle. Engineer 
designed, tested & manufactured in Australia for vehicle use, ideal for 
van & ute canopies.

RSSPF/1300x510

RSEPF/1300x1000

RSSPF/950x510

RSEPF/950x1000

RSSPF/500x510

RSEPF/500x1000

RSSPF/1310x300

Single Platform

Double Platform

Single Platform

Double Platform

Single Platform

Double Platform

Single Shelving Platform

1355mm

1355mm

950mm

950mm

530mm

530mm

910mm

153mm

153mm

153mm

153mm

153mm

153mm

1085mm

500mm

1000mm

500mm

1000mm

500mm

1000mm

350mm

50kg

85kg

38kg

64kg

21kg

35kg

70kg

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT TRAVEL HEIGHT WIDTH WEIGHT
100kg

150kg

125kg

150kg

150kg

150kg

150kg*

LOAD RATING RUBBER MAT
RSS1335RM

RSS1335RMD

RSS950RM

RSS950RMD

RSS530RM

RSD530RMD

RSS910RM

SLIDING PLATFORM OPTIONS

NEW 
PRODUCT

25 www.rolacase.com

*max load rating - 100kg recommend for better use 

from

RSSPF/1300x1000
FITTED IN A CANOPY

RSSPF/1300x510 
FITTED IN A CANOPY

2x RSSPF/1310/300 +
2x RSSFR/HD/120/1227 +

8x RP125  + 48 RP200 + 
2x RSPEP/UNV/FT + 2x RSPEP/HK  

FITTED IN A TOYOTA HiACE

SINGLE PLATFORM

DOUBLE PLATFORM


	KKG37950 Rola-Case - Brochure artwork changes - Print_Part25



