ROL4-CASE ROL4-Shelf MULTIPLE STORAGE SYSTEMS ROL4-Shelf VEHICLE STORAGE SYSTEMS

SLIDING PLATFORMS

RolaShelf Sliding Platforms are the ultimate way to maximise your loadability. Sliding platforms give you instant access to tools and equipment without having to crawl in and out of your vehicle. Engineer designed, tested & manufactured in Australia for vehicle use, ideal for van & ute canopies.

- All platforms come with mounting brackets

- Quality powder-coated steel
 Side rails and tie-down points
 Up to 7 position locking mechanism
- Ideal for kerbside loading & unloading Fitted to the side or rear door openings
- Wide handle with one-handed locking mechanism
- 100% extendable, easy installation & can be used in conjunction with all RolaCase products

Optional Extras

- Skid-resistant rubber mat
- Ratchet straps





PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT	TRAVEL	HEIGHT	WIDTH	WEIGHT	LOAD RATING	RUBBER MAT
RSSPF/1300x510	Single Platform	1355mm	153mm	500mm	50kg	100kg	RSS1335RM
RSEPF/1300x1000	Double Platform	1355mm	153mm	1000mm	85kg	150kg	RSS1335RMD
RSSPF/950x510	Single Platform	950mm	153mm	500mm	38kg	125kg	RSS950RM
RSEPF/950x1000	Double Platform	950mm	153mm	1000mm	64kg	150kg	RSS950RMD
RSSPF/500x510	Single Platform	530mm	153mm	500mm	21kg	150kg	RSS530RM
RSEPF/500x1000	Double Platform	530mm	153mm	1000mm	35kg	150kg	RSD530RMD
RSSPF/1310x300	Single Shelving Platform	910mm	1085mm	350mm	70kg	150kg*	RSS910RM
*max load rating - 100kg recommend for better use							



DOUBLE PLATFORM

EASY TO USE NEW PRODUCT 2x RSSPF/1310/300 + 2x RSSFR/HD/120/1227 +

8x RP125 + 48 RP200 +

FITTED IN A TOYOTA HIACE

2x RSPEP/UNV/FT + 2x RSPEP/HK

RSSPF/1300x510 FITTED IN A CANOPY